
2024-25 Cascade High School Clubs 

CLUB NAME ADVISOR ADVISOR CONTACT DESCRIPTION Meeting Info 

Aerospace 
Engineering 
Club 

Cox ncox@everettsd.org   

Participates in Team America Rocketry 
Challenge (TARC) to build large 
competition rockets 

2:10 Tuesdays 

(sometimes 
Thursdays) 
Room 503 

AVID Percival PPercival@everettsd.org Club for AVID students Thursday PAWS - 302 

Band Staley MStaley@everettsd.org  Band  

Black Student 
Union 

Percival & 

Morrison 

PPercival@everettsd.org  

DMorrison@everettsd.org 

Student-led organization that promotes 
culture, academic, intellectual and 
economic advancement 

 

Bruin 

Leadership 
Rogers KRogers@everettsd.org 

Plans activities for the entire student 
body 

Tuesdays – 6:45am – 
Activities Center 

Chinese Club Huang yhuang@everettsd.org 

A club to explore Chinese culture 
through games, food, music, and 
activities 

Every other Monday 
– 3:15PM – Room 603  

Choir Sanchez NSanchez2@everettsd.org Choir 
Wednesday – PAWS 

- Choir Room 

DECA Hammond THammond@everettsd.org 

DECA prepares emerging leaders and 
entrepreneurs for careers in marketing, 
hospitality, and management 

Tues and Thurs  - 
2:10pm - 407 

Del Sonics 
Vocal Jazz 

Choir 

Sanchez NSanchez2@everettsd.org Jazz Choir  

Drama 
Anderson-

Smith 
sanderson-

smith@everettsd.org 
Drama 

Tuesday – 2:30 – 
Cafeteria / Bear 
Space 

Educators 

Rising 
Lau DLau@everettsd.org 

Learn about different careers in the 
education field and complete projects 

for a conference to highlight your skills 
and experiences. 

Varies – 2:30pm - 610 

Film Society Cervantes 
Jcervantes-

aguilar@everettsd.org 
 Mondays – 2:15 -426 

French Club 
Richardson & 

Wolk 
RRichardson@everettsd.org 

RWolk@everettsd.org  

Promotes Francophone culture and 
awareness 

Thursday 2:15 – 422 or 
421 
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Freshman 

Class 

Cervantes-
Aguilar & 

Freeman 

Jcervantes-
aguilar@everettsd.org 

Efreeman1@everettsd.org 

Plans activities and fundraisers for the 

freshman class 
 

Gay Straight 
Alliance 

Gomes & 

Davis-Pickett 

DGomes@everettsd.org 

KDavis-
Pickett@everettsd.org  

Gay Straight Alliance 
Wednesday – 2:10 - 
606 

German Club Lockwood KLockwood@everettsd.org 
German oriented activities, games, films, 
and field trips 

Thursday – 2:10 - 424 

Hiking Club Hurtig RHurtig@everettsd.org Coming Soon! TBD-  

HOSA Shook DShook@everettsd.org 

Future healthcare professionals club – 
leadership, networking opportunities, 
competition, AND we run the blood 
drive 

Tuesdays – 2:15- 401 

Junior Class Rickard BRickard@everettsd.org 
Plans activities and fundraisers for the 
Junior class 

 

Key Club McKay BMcKay@everettsd.org 
Student-led club that focuses on 
community service and leadership 

2nd Thursday – 2:10 - 
cafeteria 

Latino Club 
Cervantes-

Aguilar 

Jcervantes-

aguilar@everettsd.org 

Latino club is a club for Latino students 

and allies who want to promote Latino 
identity, culture and traditions around 
CHS. 

Tuesdays – 2:15 - 426 

LINK Crew 
Freeman & 

Cervantes-
Aguilar 

Jcervantes-

aguilar@everettsd.org 
Efreeman1@everettsd.org 

Supports 9th graders throughout their 
freshman year 

First Tuesday – 2:05 - 
620 

Math Team Crum ACrum@everettsd.org 

The math team competes against other 

schools by doing math problems from 
algebra, geometry, trigonometry, and 
probability. We also solve fun puzzles! 

Tues/Thurs - 2:15 - 312 

Mock Trial Worthington JWorthington@everettsd.org   
Wednesday – 2:10 - 
617 

National Art 
Honor 
Society 

Bebee & 
Thomas 

ibebee@everettsd.org 
tthomas@everettsd.org 

We do different art service projects and 
work in a variety of art mediums such as 
murals, face painting, and drawing. 

Tuesdays – 2:15 - 408 

National 
Chinese 
Honor 

Society 

Huang 
 

yhuang@everettsd.org 

Students with an overall 3.0 GPA or 
above and enroll in Chinese class with 
3.5 GPA or above. NCHS promotes 

Mondays (and during 
5th period) - 2:15- 603 
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Chinese language and culture to the 
community. 

National 

Honor 
Society 

Richardson rrichardson@everettsd.org 

Students with a 3.4 GPA or above who 

are also dedicated to serving their 
community 

Mon/Tues - twice a 
month – 2:15 - Library 

Orchestra Sanchez NSanchez2@everettsd.org Orchestra  

Pacific 
Islander Club 

Nishida CNishida@everettsd.org 

Pacific Islander Club is a club for Pacific 
Islander students and allies who want to 
promote Pacific Islander identity, culture 

and traditions around CHS. 

Monday – 2:15- 432 

Robotics: 
Otter Chaos 

Knoefler & 

Palachuk 

SKnoefler@everettsd.org 

NPalachuk@everettsd.org 
Cascade’s illustrious robotics team!  

Rock N Roll 
Club 

Payne Tpayne@everettsd.org Coming Soon!  

Senior Class Percival PPercival@everettsd.org 
Plans activities and fundraisers for the 

senior class 
Thursday – 6:45- 302 

Sophomore 
Class 

Patrick rpatrick@everettsd.org 
Plans activities and fundraisers for the 
sophomore class 

Friday- 6:45 - 618 

Tabletop 
Club 

Jensen Sjensen@everettsd.org 
Social club only. Does not require an 
ASB card. Club to play tabletop games. 

 

TSA Tanner CTanner@everettsd.org 
Technology club that competes at the 
state and national levels 

Tues (sometimes 
Mondays)  3:10 - 507 

Tyro Cane MCane@everettsd.org 

Tyro is all about celebrating creative 
expression. Every year the club seeks 
student writing and art, publishing the 

best submissions in an award-winning 
magazine. 

Tuesday – 2:05- 614 

Vista-
Yearbook 

Sibley SSibley@everettsd.org Yearbook M-F 2nd period - 420 

WCTSMA – 
Sports 

Medicine 

Shook DShook@everettsd.org 
Sports medicine career exploration and 
competition 

Friday- 1pm - 401 
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